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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date
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 Primary General
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50.00

1000.00

250.00

1000.00

250.00

MI

MD

916 Olivia Ave

209 Birch Run Rd

250.00

201 Richard Drive

LA FERLA FOR CONGRESS

21620
Transaction ID : SA11AI.5239

48104

MDChestertown

Chestertown

Ann Arbor

Corsica Womens Health

none

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5076
21620

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5117

University of Michigan

20

30

28

1300.00

2012

11

2012

2012

Image# 12970942256

03

03

03

36

Dr. Ann E Larimore

2012

2012

William Lindsay

2012

Susan La Ferla

Office manager

Retired Professor

none




